Cynhadledd Esgobaeth Llanelwy :: St Asaph Diocesan Conference

A meeting of the Standing Committee of the Diocesan Conference will be held at St
Matthew's Church Hall, Church Road Buckley CH7 3JN on Tuesday 28 June 2022

Pwyligor Sefydlog :: Standing Commiitee

ESGOBAETH LLANELWY

[YFU FFYDD* DOD A GOBAITH « DANGOS CARIAD

GROW FAITH ¢« BRING HOPE « DEMONSTRATE LOVE

DIOCESE OF ST ASAPH

commencing at 09.30h and finishing at 12.30h. Tea and coffee will be available from 09.00nh
and a light lunch will be provided at the conclusion of the meeting.

Agenda
Welcome and Opening Reflection
Apologies and Conflicts of Interest
Minutes of the previous meeting*
Matters arising
Funding our Diocesan Strategy — our vision for 2022 and beyond
a. Annual Accounts 2021*
b. New Mission Area Share Formula*
C. Funding new initiatives for growth
d. Towards a 10-year Financial Plan*
Review of Standing Committee Membership*
COMFORT BREAK
Report from the Developing Steering Group
Asaph 1450*
Review of the Order of St Asaph*
Diocesan Offering 2023*
Matters Raised by the Mission Areas
Date of the next meeting:

Thursday 22 September 2022 on Zoom

Closing Blessing — Bishop Gregory

09.30h

09.45h

09.47h

09.52h

09.55h

10.45h

11.10h

11.30h

12.00h

12.15h

12.25h

12.30h



