## Cynhadledd Esgobaeth Llanelwy :: St Asaph Diocesan Conference Pwyllgor Sefydlog :: Standing Committee



A meeting of the Standing Committee of the Diocesan Conference will be held at St Matthew's Church Hall, Church Road Buckley CH7 3JN on Tuesday 28 June 2022 commencing at 09.30h and finishing at 12.30h. Tea and coffee will be available from 09.00h and a light lunch will be provided at the conclusion of the meeting.

## **Agenda**

1.	Welcome and Opening Reflection	09.30h
2.	Apologies and Conflicts of Interest	09.45h
3.	Minutes of the previous meeting*	09.47h
4.	Matters arising	09.52h
5.	Funding our Diocesan Strategy – our vision for 2022 and beyond a. Annual Accounts 2021* b. New Mission Area Share Formula* c. Funding new initiatives for growth d. Towards a 10-year Financial Plan*	09.55h
6.	Review of Standing Committee Membership*	10.45h
COMFORT BREAK		
7.	Report from the Developing Steering Group	11.10h
8.	Asaph 1450*	11.30h
9.	Review of the Order of St Asaph*	12.00h
10.	Diocesan Offering 2023*	12.15h
11.	Matters Raised by the Mission Areas	12.25h
12.	Date of the next meeting:	12.30h

Thursday 22 September 2022 on Zoom

Closing Blessing – Bishop Gregory